1
IP66 Metal enclosures MHS
■ Metal enclosures with high protection
degree MHS
■ According to IEC/EN 62208 standard
■ Variants for surface mounting
■ IP66 for single door enclosures,
IP55 for double door enclosures

~
120: 1200 mm
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
S
Version
S: surface
mounted
M
Product
family
M: metal
enclosures
40
Width
20: 200 mm
~
100: 1000 mm
20
Depth
15: 150 mm
~
30: 300 mm
2
Metal enclosure MHS with mounting plate
• Surface mounted metal enclosures with mounting plate and solid door
• High degree of protection IP66 for single door, IP55 for double door
• Top and bottom gland plate
• Scope of delivery: enclosure, solid door, mounting plate, gland plates, wall brackets and mounting material (earthing cable is not
included)
IP66 Metal enclosures MHS
300 mm 200 mm 150 mm 1 110562 MHS 30 20 15 1
300 mm 300 mm 150 mm 1 110563 MHS 30 30 15 1
300 mm 300 mm 200 mm 1 110564 MHS 30 30 20 1
400 mm 300 mm 150 mm 1 110565 MHS 40 30 15 1
400 mm 300 mm 200 mm 1 110566 MHS 40 30 20 1
400 mm 400 mm 200 mm 1 110567 MHS 40 40 20 1
500 mm 400 mm 150 mm 1 110568 MHS 50 40 15 1
500 mm 400 mm 200 mm 1 110569 MHS 50 40 20 1
600 mm 400 mm 200 mm 1 110570 MHS 60 40 20 1
600 mm 400 mm 300 mm 1 110571 MHS 60 40 30 1
600 mm 500 mm 200 mm 1 110572 MHS 60 50 20 1
600 mm 600 mm 200 mm 1 110573 MHS 60 60 20 1
600 mm 600 mm 300 mm 1 110574 MHS 60 60 30 1
600 mm 800 mm 300 mm 2 110575 MHS 60 80 30 1
700 mm 500 mm 200 mm 1 110576 MHS 70 50 20 1
700 mm 500 mm 300 mm 1 110577 MHS 70 50 30 1
800 mm 600 mm 200 mm 1 110578 MHS 80 60 20 1
800 mm 600 mm 300 mm 1 110579 MHS 80 60 30 1
1000 mm 600 mm 300 mm 1 110580 MHS 100 60 30 1
1000 mm 800 mm 300 mm 1 110581 MHS 100 80 30 1
1000 mm 1000 mm 300 mm 2 110582 MHS 100 100 30 1
1200 mm 600 mm 300 mm 1 110583 MHS 120 60 30 1
1200 mm 800 mm 300 mm 1 110584 MHS 120 80 30 1
1200 mm 1000 mm 300 mm 2 110585 MHS 120 100 30 1
Height Width Depth Number Article No. Type  Packing
   of doors
3
IP66 Metal enclosures MHS
300 mm 200 mm - 110643 SD MHS 30 20 1
300 mm 300 mm - 110644 SD MHS 30 30 1
400 mm 300 mm - 110645 SD MHS 40 30 1
400 mm 400 mm - 110646 SD MHS 40 40 1
500 mm 400 mm - 110647 SD MHS 50 40 1
600 mm 400 mm - 110648 SD MHS 60 40 1
600 mm 500 mm - 110649 SD MHS 60 50 1
700 mm 500 mm - 110650 SD MHS 70 50 1
600 mm 600 mm - 110651 SD MHS 60 60 1
800 mm 600 mm - 110652 SD MHS 80 60 1
1000 mm 600 mm - 110653 SD MHS 100 60 1
1200 mm 600 mm - 110654 SD MHS 120 60 1
600 mm 800 mm - 110655 SD MHS 60 80 1
600 mm 800 mm yes 110656 SD MHS 60 80 D 1